MOVRED-MAXI (Page 001)

irrigation

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224 Movred-Maxi Parts



MOVRED-MAXI

irrigation

| POS. I| Page I|Da:ription I| N.Pieces I| Item Number I| Notes I
1 001 |[|Bracket 1 DOMM201
2 001 ||Bolt 1 DOMM202
3 001 [|Washer 2 DOMM203
4 001 [|Nut 2 DOMM204
5 001 ||Bolt 1 DOMM205
6 001 [|Chain 1 DOMM206
7 001 ||Frame 1 DOMM207
8 001 |[|Bracket 1 DOMM208
9 001 |J|LockingPin 1 DOMM209
10 001 || Stabilizer Foot 1 DOMM210
11 001 [|Nut 10 DOMM211
12 001 [|Washer 10 DOMM212
13 001 |[|Bracket 1 DOMM213
14 001 ||Bolt 10 DOMM214
15 001 [|Jack 1 DOMM215

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224

Movred-Maxi Parts



MOVRED-MAXI (Page 002)

irrigation

41
33 32 16 31

%%%3146@9
QQ@

15 13 1211 10

Rubber Seal Type

\ Mechanical Seal Type

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224 Movred-Maxi Parts



MOVRED-MAXI

irrigation

| POS. I| Page I|Da:ription I| N.Pieces I| Item Number I| List Price Ea. I
1 002 |Bal vave 1 ABI 144 1-12"
2 002 |(ValveBracket 1 DOMM102
3 002 |(Bracket 1 DOMM103
4 002 ||Hose/PVC 1 ABI 136 TypeA 1-1/2"
5 002 f{Locking Nut 10 R22785 M10
6 002 |]Clamp 2 AG52-57
7 002 ||Aerator Body (Oils Seal) 1 DOMM107
8 002 | Bolt 8 DO150112 M10.40
9 002 |{Countersunk Bolt 4 DOMM109 M10.25
10 002 |(Oil Seal Cover 1 DOMM110
11 002 [Oil Sea 2 D035402 45.60.10
12 002 |(Bushing 1 DOMM112
13 002 ]O-Ring 1 DOMM113 32.62
14 002 fjWasher 4 D0O27203 M10
15 002 |Bolt 2 DOMM115 M10.60
16 002 | Bolt 4 DOMM116 M12.35
17 002 J|Aerator Body (Mechanical sead) 1 DOMM117
18 002 | Spacer 1 DOMM118
19 002 |{Bushing/ Mechanical Sedl 1 DOMM119
20 002 ||Mechanical Sea Cover 1 DOMM120
21 002 fjWasher 4 V70421 M12
22 002 ||Plug 1 DOMM122
23 002 f(Nut 4 RIDEA12 M12
24 002 |Static Mechanical Sea 1 DOMM124
25 002 | Bolt 4 DOMM125 M10.40
26 002 ||Rotating Mechanical Seal 1 DOMM 126
27 002 |(Propeller Nut 1 DOMM127 M22
28 002 |Propeller 1 DOMM128
29 002 ||Propeller (with air injection) 1 DOMM129
30 002 |[Key 1 DOMM130 10.90.8
31 002 |Bearing 1 ABI 285 3307ATN9
32 002 |(Bracket 1 DOMM132
33 002 J|Upper Transmission Tube 1 DOMM133 Type A
34 002 |Stabilizer Leg 1 DOMM134
35 002 |Bearing 1 DOMM135 1208K+H208
36 002 |(Flanged Bearing 1 DOMM136 FYT35SD
37 002 |Transmission Shaft 1 DOMM137 TypeA
38 002 JlLower Transmission Tube 1 DOMM 138 TypeA
39 002 JlLower Transmission Tube 1 DOMM139 TypeB
40 002 |Transmission Shaft 1 DOMM 140 TypeB
41 002 J|Upper Transmission Tube 1 DOMM141 TypeB
42 002 ||Hose/PVC 1 ABI 136 6m
43 002 [Oil Sea 1 DO27617 35.80.10

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224

Movred-Maxi Parts



